
SILVER COIN MARGARITA  $14SILVER COIN MARGARITA  $14
Classic Citrus Margarita with Espolón Silver, Patrón 
Citrónge Orange, Fresh-Pressed Lime, and Agave Nectar.  

PRICKLY PEAR MARGARITA  $14PRICKLY PEAR MARGARITA  $14
Our Cactus Fruit Margarita. Cazadores Reposado, Prickly 
Pear Juice, Fresh-Pressed Lime, and Beet Sugar Syrup.

CUCUMBER FRESCA MARGARITA  $14CUCUMBER FRESCA MARGARITA  $14
A Refreshing and Light Margarita. Altos Olmeca Silver, 
Muddled Cucumber, Fresh-Pressed Lime, and Agave Nectar.

SKINNY MARGARITA  $14SKINNY MARGARITA  $14
A Traditional Margarita While Cutting Out � e Calories. We 
use Patrón Silver, Fresh-Pressed Lime, and Stevia-Monk Fruit.

JAMAICA MARGARITA  $14JAMAICA MARGARITA  $14
A Floral Margarita with Casa Noble Silver, Fresh-Pressed

Lime, and Hibiscus Syrup.

BLUE MEXICO MARGARITA  $14BLUE MEXICO MARGARITA  $14
Altos Olmeca Silver, Blue Curaçao, Fresh-Pressed Lime,
and Simple Syrup. 

THE DON MARGARITA  $60THE DON MARGARITA  $60
Don Julio 1942, Fresh-Pressed Lime, Agave Nectar, 
and a Float of Grand Marnier Louis Alexandre.

COCONUT MARGARITA  $14COCONUT MARGARITA  $14
One of Our Most Popular Margaritas! A Traditional 
Margarita with Sweet Coconut Cream. Served in a 
Honey and Toasted Coconut Rimmed Glass. 
Served Frozen and Blended Smooth.

JALAPEÑO MARGARITA  $14JALAPEÑO MARGARITA  $14
Heritage Maestro Dobel Reposado, Muddled Fresh Jalapeño 
Peppers, Fresh-Pressed Lime, and Agave Nectar.

GRAND GOLD MARGARITA  $15GRAND GOLD MARGARITA  $15
Heritage Single Barrel El Tesoro Reposado, Grand Marnier, 
Fresh-Pressed Lime, and Agave Nectar.

HOUSE MARGARITA  $10HOUSE MARGARITA  $10
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver, Fresh-Pressed Lime, 
Cane Sugar, and Triple Sec.

BOTTLE & CAN  BOTTLE & CAN  $7$7
XX Lager

XX Ambar 

Bohemia

Carta Blanca

Corona

Modelo Especial

Modelo Negra

Victoria

Bud Light

Michelob Ultra

Coors Light

Budweiser

Bud Light

Tecate (16oz) $8

DRAFT  $8DRAFT  $8
Bud Light 

Michelob Ultra

Tecate Alta

Pacifi co

XX Lager 

Modelo Especial 

Modelo Negra 

Santa Fe Brewing 7k IPA
Santa Fe Brewing Nut 
Brown

Santa Fe Brewing NMX

Marble Cerveza 

WINEWINE
SPARKLING    SPARKLING    GLASSGLASS

Campo Viejo Brut Cava $9

Campo Viejo Brut Rosé $9

WHITEWHITE
Château Souverain Chardonnay $9

Cavit Moscato $9

Woodbridge Sauvignon Blanc  $9

Robert Mondavi Private Selection Pinot Grigio   $9

REDRED
Robert Mondavi Private Selection Merlot $9

Woodbridge Pinot Noir $9

Château Souverain Cabernet Sauvignon $10

OUR WORLD-FAMOUS MARGARITASOUR WORLD-FAMOUS MARGARITAS

BEERBEER

CASAMIGOS FLIGHT  $16CASAMIGOS FLIGHT  $16
Casamigos Blanco, Reposado, and Añejo

PATRON FLIGHT  $17PATRON FLIGHT  $17
Patrón Silver, Reposado, and Añejo

DON JULIO FLIGHT  $18   DON JULIO FLIGHT  $18   
Don Julio Silver, Reposado, and Añejo

TOP SHELF FLIGHT  $45TOP SHELF FLIGHT  $45
Clase Azul Reposado, Herradura Legend, Don Julio 1942

TEQUILA FLIGHTSTEQUILA FLIGHTS


